Contract Name:

NORTH BASSETT STREET, CONKLIN ~UNIVERSITY
ALLEY, AND HENRY -BROOM ALLEY 2017

Change Order Description:

needed after U
bt (LD
?;'/" L A

%O s were compleh

4&%/ s //»/—*//»7« P

We changed the location of a 10" PVC sanitary pipe to
avoid going under a 8 x 3.5 storm boxldAddmonal storm

Fhrs 1es el re

/xé“?

LGS

f‘éﬁL//p

Contractor:

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Date 7131/2017
Change Order No. CO1
Contract No. 7847
Project/MUNIS No. 11430
Change Order Project No.

(7

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

11430-83-173

*11430-402-174

2561 COFFEYTOWN RD

COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “Mark if negotiated {N) or bid (B) urit price
ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit | Unit Price | N/B* Total
10" PVC 53.00 LF 410.00 (N) 21,730.00
4'DIA. SANITARY SAS 1.00 EACH| 6,000.00 (N) 6,000.00
* 4' X 4 STRUCTURE 1.00 EACH| 5,000.00 (N} 5,000.00
* TYPE HINLET 2.00 EACH{ 2,410.00 (B) 4,820.00
¥ FIELD BEND 24" X 38" 1.00 EACH| 2,500.00 (N) 2,500.00
* 36" PRE-CAST ROOF 1.00 EACH| 2,000.00 (N) 2,000.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 1.90% 42,050.00
The Original Contract Total 2,213,459.62
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.90% 2,255,508.62
This Contractls a: Completion Date
Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date OCTOBER 27, 2017
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Gontract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 10/27/2017
: ey
Contractor's 4 ance
By , 7
Title s Y- L M I ?ﬁﬁ‘dﬁ'}’ I 43 N
Date (o377 //|
City's Approval (see reverse side fori tio\rlgz Date
Construction Inspector %‘ / 0~ 50——) //
Construction Supervisor LA g =7 /o 32
Engineer - o L -
Board of Public Works W:i% e KA __ t//ie/,

Contract pald to date| |, 826 436,72 |

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien

W-O T

iifysh7

-7 Cho




